FORM C-105

N _ NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

D ]l |\ T
] T ‘ NOV 2 ~1835

j —— f WELL RECORD 1) oy
——— —— - HOBBS OFFICE

, l |
__:___;_ %"v—_—f‘* . Santa Fe, New Mexi

I

|

o T N Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
i : ; ! agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
i : in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate gquestionable data
by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.
640 ACRES

ARE
LOCATE w1. LL COLRBCTLY ;D P l ~ A 7Y
IDly LICA

—_Magnolia Petroleum Company Box 900, Dallea, Texas

Cosapany or Operator Address
__STATE=BRIDGES well No.___16 in N} NE} of sec 25 T 178
Lease
R 348 N M P M. ¥Yacuum Field, Les County.

sast of west
Well is.__66Q—teet south of the North line and_ 660 _  feet syyst of the FENKline of _NE}

If State land the oil and gas lease is No._B_eliz_o_____-__Assignment Noo— .

If patented land the owner is

_— Address.

If Government land the permittee is ; , Address

The Lessee is____ . W&Retzolwmjﬂmm*- ., Address_ Box 900, Dallsas, Texas
Drilling commenced_._. . SepteLdhy——— 1 9_38_ Drilling was completed... ___QCI.QbeLli,___IQ.B.B__
Name of drilling ﬂontractor__M&ptgel;;a_«Pgtpoleum_Compan; Addtess,_b‘mm,m
Elevation above sea level at top of casmg_[;gg8¥_feet.

U

The information given is to he kept confidential until ~ 19
OIL, SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from_ _ JAAS  _  _to_ _ 4495 No. 4, from _to
No. 2, trom_¥,_lg§_&_’tg_ to 4555 No. 5, from to
No. 3, from______ 4638 i 4645 No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
‘Include data on raie of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from_____ %) feet.
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3, from . to. feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
CASING RECORD
I ) |
WEIGHT THREADS KIND Of" CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
SIZE | PER FOOT PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM
I e S FROM TO
~103 . 805 . : ‘
I L L3-S o
! ‘ 1
- o T T
U, - i i [ i
i . . j |
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
- i -
SIZE Y RIZE OF PONO, SACKS
%17()[1}3[ CA/SFI;‘?G WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
| { i
f i | | i
i ' T
! |
|
|
!
I _
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug-—Maierial_ Length Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size —
RECOERD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
! 1 ! |
| ' EXPLOSIVE OR ! i { DEPTH SHOT
NZIE | SURLL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY ! DATE OR TREATED . DEPTH CLEANED OUT
! i T !
No shot - -

IHCORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used t'ronL,,,,,,top,,,ﬁ_feet tofm_..,.feet, and from_ feet to feet
Cable tools were used from_..._.__ iset to. oo Teet, and from-._.... teet to feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing .. _.__ . 19

The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which._ % wasoil;____ o
emulsion; 9% water; and______ % sediment. Gravity, Be

If gayg well, cu, ft. per 24 hours_. (Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in.__ .

EMPLOYEES
— Magnolia Petroleum Company | priller .. Ko He Alexander, Sup't. NN
. , Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it 30 far as can be determined from available records.

E

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this 31 _L-allaglrlexa&____k&ctnher_ﬂ,_l‘BG
ce - : .

¥ » /

=T WA 4

day of Qebifern 1038 Neme_ KLyt
£ az] W Pogition ___ _Clerk

Notary Public . .
AW il Representing Magnalia Pe
Company or Operator

o — 11— 39
My Commission expires. 1 Address Ber

) "allas



FORMATION RECORD

FROM

TO

THICKNESS
_IN FEET

' FORMATION
! e - .

20
60

260
1300
1420
1590
| 1620
1695
1860
2250
22817
2885
2570
2700
2790
2875
2930
3030

3474
3507
3535
3594
| 4165

4190
4250
4264
4275
4285
4301
4321
4355 -

| 4360

4445
4495
4510
4519

| 4530

4545

)

4569
4600
4610
4735

20
60
260

1420
1590

| 1620

16956
1860

- 2BBY:
2287 o
8865 « -

2570
2700

2790
2875

2930

3030
3430

3474

3607
3930

3594

8165
4195,

4250

; 4264

4275
4885
4301
4321
4355

4360

4445
4495
4510

- 4519
. 4530
4545
4560

4610
4735

4750
4750

Cellar
'Caliche

Celiche & sand, 105" osg set 836" w/220 sx

j ocement, § aquagel
Red bed

Red bed & sand, XENAX
Red hed, sand& gyp
nhydrit° & gyp
Anhydrite, shells & gyp

'Anhydrite. shale & gyp
iAnhydrite & potash

- Salt & anhydrite

. Selt & potash
hnhydrite

 Beld

Anhydrite & salt

: |Anhydrite

 Anhydrite, S¢nd. shale

Anhydrite . _

Anhydrite & lime’

 SRBydrite & gyp

 Anhydrite, lime & gyp

' Anhydrite & lime

Anhydrite, Yime & gyp

| anhydrite. & lime
‘aquagel

Gray lime e

Gray & brown lime

Gray lime

' Gray lime w/brown streaks

rGray lime

. Brown & gray lime

Gray lime :

Gray & brown lime

Gray lime .

Brown lime, - saturated

‘Gray & brown lime

Brown lime

Gray & brown lime

Gray lime

Gray & brown lime

Gray lime .

Brown & gray lime

Gray I1ime

& brown lime

. T0Tal DEPTH

. DEVIATION

. BOO' straight

| 1675 straight
2800 1 deg off
3500* gatraight
4050' sgtraight

| Lime, 7" c8g_set 4195' w/alg,§x Q§hént,_5




